 QPB9320
High Power Switch LNA Module
Datasheet, April 5, 2018 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 8 www.qorvo.com
®
16 Pin 8 mm x 8 mm Leadless SMT Package
Key Features
• 1.850-2.025 GHz frequency range
• Integrates a high-power switch, two LNA stages, PIN

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPB9320TR13 2500 pcs on a 13” reel
QPB9320SR 100 pcs on a 7” reel
QPB9320EVB Evaluation board
Product Overview
 The Qorvo® QPB9320 is a highly integrated front-end
module targeted for TDD macro or picocell base stations.
The LNA switch module integrates RF functional blocks
such as a pin-diode based high power switch capable of
handling up to 52 W with an LTE signal (8 dB PAR) along